

CS-48 of 2024

27.12.2024 Present: Mr. Deepak Gupta, Advocate for plaintiff.
Mr. Ankit Kumar, vice counsel for defendant.

Replication to the written statement is
awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.12.2024

(Vriti)